
Braian

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ahmeti Arben (06/1750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mali Bledar (06/1746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mali Gentjan (06/1748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesja Behar (06/1747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesja Gezim (06/1749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesja Sefer (06/1773) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ahmeti Arben 06/1750 0 0 0,00

Mali Bledar 06/1746 0 0 0,00

Mali Gentjan 06/1748 0 0 0,00

Mesja Behar 06/1747 0 0 0,00

Mesja Gezim 06/1749 0 0 0,00

Mesja Sefer 06/1773 0 0 0,00

Il Barrino Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Betti Davide (06/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kurti Eduart (06/1536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mema Andi (06/1537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villani Mario (06/1782) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 0 0 0,00

Betti Davide 06/1533 0 0 0,00

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 0 0 0,00

Kurti Eduart 06/1536 0 0 0,00

Mema Andi 06/1537 0 0 0,00

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 0 0 0,00

Villani Mario 06/1782 0 0 0,00

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 12 4 9

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 4 5 4 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 3

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 4

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 48 41 0,85

Matteo Marianna 06/029 32 36 1,12

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 42 25 0,60

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 32 14 0,44

Bertini Rita 06/1044 38 12 0,32

Pietro Conti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 9 4 0 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 1 4 8 4 0

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 8 4 0 4 9 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 8 4 0 4 0 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 0

Silvi Giona (06/1570) 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 0 4 5 4 0

Beccani Thomas (06/1777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pucci Marco (06/1757) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 52 57 1,10

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 52 44 0,85

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 50 36 0,72

Silvi Giona 06/1570 52 23 0,44

Beccani Thomas 06/1777 2 1 0,50

Pucci Marco 06/1757 0 0 0,00



Trident Bull - In

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 0 2 5 4 12 4 0 4 11 4 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 0 4 12 0 0 4 8

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 0 2 6 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 0 4 10 0 0 4 6

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 2 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 6

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 3 0 4 10 2 5 4 0 2 5 4 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 0 2 6 0 0 2 3

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 4 0 2 3 4 10 3 0 2 3 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 1 0 2 5 2 5 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 40 64 1,60

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 32 57 1,78

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 26 45 1,73

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 35 45 1,29

Bacci Sara 06/1161 33 40 1,21

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 14 28 2,00

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 12 21 1,75

Trident Double One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 10 4 0 4 0 2 4 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 4

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 4 11 2 0 4 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 0 4 10

Pucci Luca (06/867) 4 6 2 0 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 0 2 4

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 11 2 0 4 0 4 5 4 7 2 0 4 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 1

Benvenuti Loriano (06/856) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Telleschi Gabriele (06/1619) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 50 55 1,10

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 28 44 1,57

Pucci Luca 06/867 42 43 1,02

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 40 41 1,02

Benvenuti Loriano 06/856 20 29 1,45

Telleschi Gabriele 06/1619 28 19 0,68

Vipere Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Auletta Mattia (06/1604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannangeli Tommaso (06/1609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartali Lorenzo (06/1605) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellacci Tommaso (06/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sani  Alessio (06/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannini Gabriele  (06/1610) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantini Lorenzo (06/1603) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Distefano Simone (06/1601) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Auletta Mattia 06/1604 0 0 0,00

Giannangeli Tommaso 06/1609 0 0 0,00

Bartali Lorenzo 06/1605 4 0 0,00

Bellacci Tommaso 06/1607 4 0 0,00

Sani  Alessio 06/1606 4 0 0,00

Vannini Gabriele 06/1610 4 0 0,00

Cantini Lorenzo 06/1603 8 0 0,00

Distefano Simone 06/1601 8 0 0,00

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 4 10 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 7 4 0 4 2 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 7

Arena Alessandro (06/1451) 2 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 0 4 7 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 5 0 0 4 7

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 2 5 4 0 4 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7

Echi Semi (06/1445) 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 2

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 2 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pezzente Enzo (06/1417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 42 46 1,10

Arena Alessandro 06/1451 33 29 0,88

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 30 28 0,93

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 30 15 0,50

Echi Semi 06/1445 20 12 0,60

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 16 5 0,31

Braccini Erica 06/1418 21 5 0,24

Pezzente Enzo 06/1417 0 0 0,00


